
 3rd Annual Great Outdoors Expo

Entertainment Show Schedule

Joe Martin

Snakes of Texas

W.O.W

World's Outstanding Whitetails

Exotic Scoring & Contest
Longhorn River Ranch Booth

Saturday, March 23, 2019

Hunter Education Course
Hosted by Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

Fishing Seminar/Demo

Pro Bass Fisherman Jason Reynolds

Frank Addington, Jr. - Amazing Archery Show

The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow

Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show

Jason Reynolds

Frank Addington, Jr. - Amazing Archery Show

The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow

Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show

Jason Reynolds

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Frank Addington, Jr. - Amazing Archery Show

The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow

Fishing Seminar/Demo

Pro Bass Fisherman Jason Reynolds

Frank Addington, Jr. - Amazing Archery Show

The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow

Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show

Jason Reynolds

ONGOING

10 AM-5PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

ONGOING

3:30 PM

2:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

ONGOING

2:00 PM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM


