3rd Annual Great Outdoors Expo Entertainment Show Schedule

ONGOING	Joe Martin Snakes of Texas
ONGOING	W.O.W World's Outstanding Whitetails
ONGOING	Exotic Scoring & Contest Longhorn River Ranch Booth
Saturday, Mar	
10 AM-5PM	Hunter Education Course Hosted by Texas Parks & Wildlife Department
11:00 AM	Fishing Seminar/Demo Pro Bass Fisherman Jason Reynolds
12:00 PM	Frank Addington, Jr Amazing Archery Show The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow
1:00 PM	Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show Jason Reynolds
2:00 PM	
3:00 PM	Frank Addington, Jr Amazing Archery Show The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow
4:00 PM	Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show Jason Reynolds
Sunday, March	24, 2019
11:30 AM	Frank Addington, Jr Amazing Archery Show The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow
12:30 PM	Fishing Seminar/Demo Pro Bass Fisherman Jason Reynolds
1:30 PM	
2:30 PM	Frank Addington, Jr Amazing Archery Show The Aspirin Buster - Shooting Baby Aspirin behind his back with a bow
3:30 PM	Fetch N Fish High Flying Retriever Dog Show Jason Reynolds